With the introduction of ViconNet Rev 3.0, the line of Kollector Elite Digital Recorders has evolved
beyond ordinary DVR design. With the full ViconNet software suite that includes geographical map
control and an active 4-output analog matrix, these systems are now unrivaled as a total
system control station, capable of viewing, controlling and configuring every ViconNet DVR and IP
device on the network.
System integration has also been a focus of ViconNet’s development and now you can choose an
integrated solution that ties your digital video system together with the leaders in access and video
analysis. Kollector Elite recorders can now become an integral part of a complete security system with

Fareham, PO 15 5TX
United Kingdom
+44 (0) 1489 566300
Brussels Office
Zaventem
Belgium
+32 (2) 712 8780
Hong Kong Office
Shatin
New Territories
852-2145-7118
Specification Overview
Model Product Frame Rate Internal Hard Drives With VN-RAID 15160 (2085 GB)
Number Code (max fps) Total HD Days Total HD Space Days Recording
Space Recording
KE120-200 8443-80 120 200 20 200 + 2085 = 2285 228
KE120-500 8444-80 120 500 50 500 + 2085 = 2585 258
KE120-900 8445-80 120 900 90 900 + 2085 = 2985 297
KE240-300 8446-80 240 300 10 300 + 2085 = 2385 119
KE240-600 8447-80 240 600 25 600 + 2085 = 2685 134
KE240-900 8448-80 240 900 45 900 + 2085 = 2985 149
KE120-8M** 8486-10 120 800 80 800 + 2085 = 2885 287
KE240-8M** 8487-10 240 800 40 800 + 2085 = 2885 144
KE120-1200 8490-10 120 1200 120 1200 + 2085 = 3285 327
KE120-1600 8491-10 120 1600 160 1600 + 2085 = 3685 367
KE240-1200 8492-10 240 1200 60 1200 + 2085 = 3285 164
KE240-1600 8493-10 240 1600 80 1600 + 2085 = 3685 184
Note: All models have a 4-output analog video switcher.
** Mirrored RAID configuration
Vicon and its logo are registered trademarks of Vicon Industries Inc. Copyright© 2005 Vicon Industries Inc. All rights reserved. Vicon part number 8015-5080-05-01
Product specification subject to change without notice.